
Aguila Golf Course - 2 Hole: 1

Name Time
Alaffa, Brianna (31) 7:44
Asta, Sarah (14) 9:04
Biggs, Karen 7:36
Bland, Toni (22) 8:40
Burg, Stephen (21) 9:04
Calderon, Ernestine (30) 7:52
Cassidy, Jordan (7) 9:12
Chimowitz, Kathee 7:28
Cole, Sophie (14) 8:48
Conaway, Sue (20) 8:48
Coonts, Donna (17) 8:48
Cox, Susan (34) 7:28
Crain, Tami (16) 8:40
Finch, Anne (16) 9:12
French, Martha (36) 7:52
Gagas, Brenda (12) 8:56
Gauthier, Sandy 7:44
Geisel, Sonya (8) 8:32
Graham, Sharon (27) 8:16
Gray, Nelson (33) 9:04
Gray, Sue (25) 9:04
Guerrero, Claudia (27) 7:52
Gustafson, Peggy 8:32
Haler, Nancy (26) 8:00
Hartman, Tameka (15) 8:56
Himes, Alison (22) 8:24
Hollister, Kelly (8) 8:24
Howell, Shanna (31) 7:44
Jones, Gail (24) 8:08
Jordan, Julie (34) 7:36

Name Time
Koch, Sarah 7:36
Kueny, Lindy (8) 8:40
Langford, Elizabeth (18) 8:56
Mace, Alex (7) 7:28
Markovich, Sue (12) 8:32
McKinney, Barbara (28) 8:00
Miller, Amy (27) 7:20
Miller, Samantha 7:44
Moats, Eric (7) 9:12
Nelson, Deborah (32) 8:16
Nikolaus, Kay (18) 8:16
Ostheller-Munyan, Korri (22) 8:08
Papas, Bonnie (20) 8:00
Pierce, Anne 7:20
Rodack, Stephen (11) 9:12
Rondeau, Sara (10) 7:36
Rose, Odette (16) 8:24
Scheffel, Steve (5) 8:56
Scott, Vicky (20) 8:24
Smith, Therese (29) 8:00
Sumner, Carol (5) 8:40
Taylor, Brittney (20) 7:20
Torr, Del 7:28
Tyree, Melissa (31) 8:16
Umbdenstock, Barbara (27) 8:08
Unrein, Elizabeth (21) 7:52
Verkayk, Stacy (31) 7:20
Vickers, Kat (14) 8:32
Walter, Nancy (17) 8:48
Womack, Linda (20) 8:08

Member/Guest / Round 1
Time Players

7:20 Stacy Verkayk Anne Pierce Amy Miller Brittney Taylor    
7:28 Kathee Chimowitz Alex Mace Susan Cox Del Torr    
7:36 Sara Rondeau Sarah Koch Julie Jordan Karen Biggs    
7:44 Brianna Alaffa Samantha Miller Shanna Howell Sandy Gauthier    
7:52 Ernestine Calderon Martha French Claudia Guerrero Elizabeth Unrein    
8:00 Therese Smith Bonnie Papas Barbara McKinney Nancy Haler    
8:08 Linda Womack Barbara Umbdensto… Korri Ostheller-Mun… Gail Jones    
8:16 Sharon Graham Kay Nikolaus Deborah Nelson Melissa Tyree    
8:24 Vicky Scott Kelly Hollister Odette Rose Alison Himes    
8:32 Sue Markovich Peggy Gustafson Kat Vickers Sonya Geisel    
8:40 Lindy Kueny Toni Bland Carol Sumner Tami Crain    
8:48 Sophie Cole Sue Conaway Nancy Walter Donna Coonts    
8:56 Elizabeth Langford Steve Scheffel Brenda Gagas Tameka Hartman    
9:04 Sue Gray Nelson Gray Sarah Asta Stephen Burg    
9:12 Anne Finch Eric Moats Jordan Cassidy Stephen Rodack    


